
3rd Quarter 
Vaccination Schedule

Third quarter vaccinations will be available for the following schools to provide on
campus support for families who wish to have their student(s) vaccinated. Boosters for
eligible children age 12 years and older are also available. Register now at
vaccinatecnmi.com or call your child's school for assistance.  Vaccinations are free for all
PSS staff and students. 

For more information call the Commonwealth Healthcare Corporation at (670) 682-
7468 or contact. your child's school.

Register at vaccinatecnmi.com

Monday - January 24, 2022San Vicente Elementary School Monday - February 14, 2022

Tuesday - January 25, 2022Koblerville Elementary School Tuesday, February 15, 2022

Wednesday - January 26, 2022William S. Reyes Elementary School Wednesday - February 16, 2022

Thursday - January 27, 2022Kagman Elementary School Thursday - February 17, 2022

Tuesday - February 01, 2022Oleai Elementary School Tuesday - February 22, 2022

Wednesday - February 02, 2022GTC Elementary School Wednesday - February 23, 2022

Thursday - February 03, 2022Garapan Elementary School Thursday - February 24, 2022

Friday - February 04, 2022Chacha Oceanview Middle School Friday - February 25, 2022

Monday - February 07, 2022Francisco M. Sablan Middle School Monday - February 28, 2022

Tuesday - February 08, 2022Dandan Middle School Tuesday - March 01, 2022

Wednesday - February 09, 2022Tanapag Middle School Wednesday - March 02, 2022

Thursday - February 10, 2022Hopwood Middle School Thursday - March 03, 2022

FIRST DOSE DATE 
9:00 am - 1:00 pm

School
SECOND DOSE DATE

9:00 am - 1:00 pm

https://www.vaccinatecnmi.com/covid-19/registration/

